
1. Call to Order
A. Welcome and Call to Order
B. Approve Minutes=-June 11.2013

6:30 p.m.
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PLEASE POST IN ACCORDANCE WITH OPEN MEETIN'G LAW

JOINT Meeting of the AMHERST, PELllAM & REe,;IONAL School Committees
6:30PM

TUESDAY-June 25~2013
Library

Amherst Regional High School

2. Public Comments 6:35 p.m,

3. New and Continuing Business
A. Superintendent Evaluation
B. Subcommittee Assignments (Amherst & Region Only)
C. Consider Resolution Request from RSDPB '(Region Only)
D, Approve Gifts

Vote
Discussion
DiscussionNote
Vote

15:45 p.m.
7:05 p.m,
7:10 p.m,
7:40 p.m,

4. CALL FOR EXECUTIVE SESSION: To discuss strategy with respect to collective bargaining as authorized
by MGL Chapter 30A, Section 21(3).

5. Adjournment from Open Session 7:45 p.m,


