5. Adjournment from Open Session

p.1

7:45 p.m.

POSTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONSOF MGL 30A §§18-25

## PLEASE POST IN ACCORDANCE WITH OPEN MEETING LAW

## JOINT Meeting of the AMHERST, PELHAM & REGIONAL School Committees 6:30 PM

TUESDAY—June 25, 2013 Library Amherst Regional High School

1.	A. Welcome and Call to Order B. Approve Minutes—June 11, 2013	6:30 p.m.
2.	Public Comments	6:35 p.m.
3.	New and Continuing Business	
	A. Superintendent Evaluation  B. Subcommittee Assignments (Amherst & Region Only)  C. Consider Resolution Request from RSDPB (Region Only)  Discussion/Vote  D. Approve Gifts  Vote	6:45 p.m. 7:05 p.m. 7:10 p.m. 7:40 p.m.
4.	CALL FOR EXECUTIVE SESSION: To discuss strategy with respect to collective bargaining by MGL Chapter 30A, Section 21(3).	ng as authorized